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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 17 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 10:08 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 4:11.71 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 London (GBR) 29.7.2012 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:15.57 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI ROME (ITA) 11.7.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:29.91 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 1.7.2017 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 4:13.81
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Tugba YILDIZ 13 Turkiye 4:28.74 671 A
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:38.19 33.95 250m: 2:46.16 34.28 350m: 3:55.31 34.63

100m: 1:04.24 33.24 200m: 2:11.88 33.69 300m: 3:20.68 34.52 400m: 4:28.74 33.43

2. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 4:29.93 663 A
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.16 34.07 250m: 2:47.10 34.36 350m: 3:55.99 34.32

100m: 1:04.09 33.40 200m: 2:12.74 34.58 300m: 3:21.67 34.57 400m: 4:29.93 33.94

3. Ece GUVEN 13 Turkiye 4:43.66 571 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.47 35.93 250m: 2:54.50 36.46 350m: 4:07.61 36.47

100m: 1:05.54 34.48 200m: 2:18.04 36.57 300m: 3:31.14 36.64 400m: 4:43.66 36.05

4. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 4:45.71 559 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.22 35.27 250m: 2:54.28 37.30 350m: 4:09.55 37.27

100m: 1:04.95 33.70 200m: 2:16.98 36.76 300m: 3:32.28 38.00 400m: 4:45.71 36.16

5. Candan Doga OLUT 13 Turkiye 4:46.51 554 B
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.80 36.24 250m: 2:58.14 36.92 350m: 4:11.30 36.20

100m: 1:08.56 36.00 200m: 2:21.22 36.42 300m: 3:35.10 36.96 400m: 4:46.51 35.21

6. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 4:47.14 550 B
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:44.56 37.24 250m: 2:59.32 37.32 350m: 4:13.30 36.68

100m: 1:07.32 35.27 200m: 2:22.00 37.44 300m: 3:36.62 37.30 400m: 4:47.14 33.84

7. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 4:47.37 549 B
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.34 36.64 250m: 2:58.85 37.18 350m: 4:12.72 36.55

100m: 1:07.70 35.55 200m: 2:21.67 37.33 300m: 3:36.17 37.32 400m: 4:47.37 34.65

8. Aybike TEKIN 13 Turkiye 4:54.31 511 B
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:45.02 37.74 250m: 3:01.24 37.90 350m: 4:17.64 37.85

100m: 1:07.28 35.59 200m: 2:23.34 38.32 300m: 3:39.79 38.55 400m: 4:54.31 36.67

9. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 5:01.06 477 B
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.29 37.23 250m: 3:04.70 39.03 350m: 4:23.10 39.33

100m: 1:10.06 36.76 200m: 2:25.67 38.38 300m: 3:43.77 39.07 400m: 5:01.06 37.96

10. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 5:03.91 464 R
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:47.41 38.98 250m: 3:08.39 40.61 350m: 4:27.92 39.45

100m: 1:08.43 36.29 200m: 2:27.78 40.37 300m: 3:48.47 40.08 400m: 5:03.91 35.99

11. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 5:05.34 458 R
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:50.16 39.09 250m: 3:09.24 39.75 350m: 4:27.41 38.79

100m: 1:11.07 37.38 200m: 2:29.49 39.33 300m: 3:48.62 39.38 400m: 5:05.34 37.93

12. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 5:08.18 445
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.95 39.51 250m: 3:11.10 40.48 350m: 4:30.46 39.21

100m: 1:11.44 37.58 200m: 2:30.62 39.67 300m: 3:51.25 40.15 400m: 5:08.18 37.72

13. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 5:10.48 435
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.30 39.57 250m: 3:12.86 39.80 350m: 4:33.09 39.69

100m: 1:13.73 38.81 200m: 2:33.06 39.76 300m: 3:53.40 40.54 400m: 5:10.48 37.39

14. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 5:15.00 417
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:55.85 40.37 250m: 3:15.97 40.15 350m: 4:35.93 39.71

100m: 1:15.48 38.87 200m: 2:35.82 39.97 300m: 3:56.22 40.25 400m: 5:15.00 39.07

15. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 5:17.34 408
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:51.91 39.69 250m: 3:14.30 41.40 350m: 4:37.45 41.94

100m: 1:12.22 38.35 200m: 2:32.90 40.99 300m: 3:55.51 41.21 400m: 5:17.34 39.89



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 17.5.2025 г. 10:34 - Page 2

Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 17, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

16. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 5:21.39 392
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:56.39 41.61 250m: 3:18.35 41.35 350m: 4:41.58 41.50

100m: 1:14.78 40.33 200m: 2:37.00 40.61 300m: 4:00.08 41.73 400m: 5:21.39 39.81

17. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 5:39.30 333
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.61 43.02 250m: 3:27.76 43.91 350m:

100m: 1:16.59 40.73 200m: 2:43.85 44.24 300m: 4:12.11 44.35 400m: 5:39.30

18. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 5:39.70 332
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:01.60 43.49 250m: 3:28.99 42.69 350m: 4:56.97 43.68

100m: 1:18.11 41.93 200m: 2:46.30 44.70 300m: 4:13.29 44.30 400m: 5:39.70 42.73

19. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 5:55.60 290
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:08.13 45.58 250m: 3:42.46 48.24 350m: 5:14.37 44.74

100m: 1:22.55 43.82 200m: 2:54.22 46.09 300m: 4:29.63 47.17 400m: 5:55.60 41.23

20. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 6:18.90 239
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:18.13 49.85 250m: 3:56.68 49.48 350m: 5:34.10 47.79

100m: 1:28.28 46.79 200m: 3:07.20 49.07 300m: 4:46.31 49.63 400m: 6:18.90 44.80

15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 4:28.30 675 A
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:37.98 34.32 250m: 2:46.75 34.28 350m: 3:55.91 34.34

100m: 1:03.66 33.42 200m: 2:12.47 34.49 300m: 3:21.57 34.82 400m: 4:28.30 32.39

2. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA 17 Moldova 4:34.61 629 A
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.05 34.71 250m: 2:50.33 34.82 350m: 4:00.71 34.76

100m: 1:05.34 34.22 200m: 2:15.51 35.46 300m: 3:25.95 35.62 400m: 4:34.61 33.90

3. Aleksandra TOLEVA 16 Mladost'91 4:42.70 577 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:41.52 35.93 250m: 2:54.49 36.44 350m: 4:07.48 36.38

100m: 1:05.59 34.60 200m: 2:18.05 36.53 300m: 3:31.10 36.61 400m: 4:42.70 35.22

4. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 4:49.00 540 B
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.18 36.96 250m: 3:00.49 37.39 350m: 4:14.55 37.00

100m: 1:09.22 36.15 200m: 2:23.10 36.92 300m: 3:37.55 37.06 400m: 4:49.00 34.45

5. Beatris LITUL 16 Levski 4:50.17 533 B
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.49 37.09 250m: 3:01.17 37.87 350m: 4:15.11 36.89

100m: 1:08.40 36.22 200m: 2:23.30 37.81 300m: 3:38.22 37.05 400m: 4:50.17 35.06

6. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 5:08.94 442
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.30 39.44 250m: 3:12.44 39.75 350m: 4:31.43 39.56

100m: 1:13.86 38.58 200m: 2:32.69 39.39 300m: 3:51.87 39.43 400m: 5:08.94 37.51

7. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 5:12.75 426
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:51.56 39.83 250m: 3:12.65 40.59 350m: 4:33.95 40.14

100m: 1:11.73 38.31 200m: 2:32.06 40.50 300m: 3:53.81 41.16 400m: 5:12.75 38.80

8. Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 5:14.80 418
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.88 39.87 250m: 3:13.89 40.64 350m: 4:35.31 40.66

100m: 1:13.01 38.14 200m: 2:33.25 40.37 300m: 3:54.65 40.76 400m: 5:14.80 39.49

9. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 5:15.86 413
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.97 40.09 250m: 3:15.80 40.08 350m: 4:37.16 41.09

100m: 1:14.88 39.95 200m: 2:35.72 40.75 300m: 3:56.07 40.27 400m: 5:15.86 38.70

10. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 5:16.42 411
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:56.20 40.21 250m: 3:17.56 40.54 350m: 4:38.35 40.28

100m: 1:15.99 39.59 200m: 2:37.02 40.82 300m: 3:58.07 40.51 400m: 5:16.42 38.07

11. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 5:22.41 389
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:57.88 41.70 250m: 3:20.79 41.36 350m: 4:42.78 40.66

100m: 1:16.18 40.17 200m: 2:39.43 41.55 300m: 4:02.12 41.33 400m: 5:22.41 39.63

12. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 5:25.44 378
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:56.75 42.03 250m: 3:21.31 42.20 350m: 4:45.55 41.30

100m: 1:14.72 40.02 200m: 2:39.11 42.36 300m: 4:04.25 42.94 400m: 5:25.44 39.89
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 17, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 5:32.71 354
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:02.19 41.72 250m: 3:26.65 42.46 350m: 4:51.87 42.57

100m: 1:20.47 41.94 200m: 2:44.19 42.00 300m: 4:09.30 42.65 400m: 5:32.71 40.84

14. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 5:37.93 337
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.92 41.88 250m: 3:29.15 44.16 350m: 4:55.66 40.86

100m: 1:18.04 42.78 200m: 2:44.99 45.07 300m: 4:14.80 45.65 400m: 5:37.93 42.27

15. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 5:40.15 331
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:02.29 44.07 250m: 3:30.42 44.62 350m: 4:58.56 44.12

100m: 1:18.22 41.86 200m: 2:45.80 43.51 300m: 4:14.44 44.02 400m: 5:40.15 41.59

16. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 6:07.83 262
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:06.62 46.95 250m: 3:42.94 49.17 350m: 5:20.41 48.74

100m: 1:19.67 42.50 200m: 2:53.77 47.15 300m: 4:31.67 48.73 400m: 6:07.83 47.42

Open

1. Simona IVANOVA 16 Olimp 4:28.30 675 A
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:37.98 34.32 250m: 2:46.75 34.28 350m: 3:55.91 34.34

100m: 1:03.66 33.42 200m: 2:12.47 34.49 300m: 3:21.57 34.82 400m: 4:28.30 32.39

2. Tugba YILDIZ 13 Turkiye 4:28.74 671 A
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:38.19 33.95 250m: 2:46.16 34.28 350m: 3:55.31 34.63

100m: 1:04.24 33.24 200m: 2:11.88 33.69 300m: 3:20.68 34.52 400m: 4:28.74 33.43

3. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 4:29.93 663 A
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.16 34.07 250m: 2:47.10 34.36 350m: 3:55.99 34.32

100m: 1:04.09 33.40 200m: 2:12.74 34.58 300m: 3:21.67 34.57 400m: 4:29.93 33.94

4. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA 17 Moldova 4:34.61 629 A
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.05 34.71 250m: 2:50.33 34.82 350m: 4:00.71 34.76

100m: 1:05.34 34.22 200m: 2:15.51 35.46 300m: 3:25.95 35.62 400m: 4:34.61 33.90

5. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 19 Psk Cherno More 4:39.71 595 A
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:40.36 34.77 250m: 2:51.41 35.76 350m: 4:03.80 36.41

100m: 1:05.59 33.83 200m: 2:15.65 35.29 300m: 3:27.39 35.98 400m: 4:39.71 35.91

6. Aleksandra TOLEVA 16 Mladost'91 4:42.70 577 A
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:41.52 35.93 250m: 2:54.49 36.44 350m: 4:07.48 36.38

100m: 1:05.59 34.60 200m: 2:18.05 36.53 300m: 3:31.10 36.61 400m: 4:42.70 35.22

7. Ece GUVEN 13 Turkiye 4:43.66 571 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.47 35.93 250m: 2:54.50 36.46 350m: 4:07.61 36.47

100m: 1:05.54 34.48 200m: 2:18.04 36.57 300m: 3:31.14 36.64 400m: 4:43.66 36.05

8. Sahra CELIKKOKU 13 Turkiye 4:45.71 559 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:40.22 35.27 250m: 2:54.28 37.30 350m: 4:09.55 37.27

100m: 1:04.95 33.70 200m: 2:16.98 36.76 300m: 3:32.28 38.00 400m: 4:45.71 36.16

9. Candan Doga OLUT 13 Turkiye 4:46.51 554 B
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.80 36.24 250m: 2:58.14 36.92 350m: 4:11.30 36.20

100m: 1:08.56 36.00 200m: 2:21.22 36.42 300m: 3:35.10 36.96 400m: 4:46.51 35.21

10. Zumra KURT 13 Turkiye 4:47.14 550 B
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:44.56 37.24 250m: 2:59.32 37.32 350m: 4:13.30 36.68

100m: 1:07.32 35.27 200m: 2:22.00 37.44 300m: 3:36.62 37.30 400m: 4:47.14 33.84

11. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 4:47.37 549 B
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.34 36.64 250m: 2:58.85 37.18 350m: 4:12.72 36.55

100m: 1:07.70 35.55 200m: 2:21.67 37.33 300m: 3:36.17 37.32 400m: 4:47.37 34.65

12. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 4:49.00 540 B
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.18 36.96 250m: 3:00.49 37.39 350m: 4:14.55 37.00

100m: 1:09.22 36.15 200m: 2:23.10 36.92 300m: 3:37.55 37.06 400m: 4:49.00 34.45

13. Beatris LITUL 16 Levski 4:50.17 533 B
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.49 37.09 250m: 3:01.17 37.87 350m: 4:15.11 36.89

100m: 1:08.40 36.22 200m: 2:23.30 37.81 300m: 3:38.22 37.05 400m: 4:50.17 35.06
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 17, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

14. Aybike TEKIN 13 Turkiye 4:54.31 511 B
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:45.02 37.74 250m: 3:01.24 37.90 350m: 4:17.64 37.85

100m: 1:07.28 35.59 200m: 2:23.34 38.32 300m: 3:39.79 38.55 400m: 4:54.31 36.67

15. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 19 Briz 4:57.97 492 B
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.29 38.12 250m: 3:04.50 37.99 350m: 4:21.04 38.06

100m: 1:10.17 36.86 200m: 2:26.51 38.22 300m: 3:42.98 38.48 400m: 4:57.97 36.93

16. Simay BAYRAKTAR 13 Turkiye 5:01.06 477 B
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.29 37.23 250m: 3:04.70 39.03 350m: 4:23.10 39.33

100m: 1:10.06 36.76 200m: 2:25.67 38.38 300m: 3:43.77 39.07 400m: 5:01.06 37.96

17. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 14 Levski 5:03.91 464 R
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:47.41 38.98 250m: 3:08.39 40.61 350m: 4:27.92 39.45

100m: 1:08.43 36.29 200m: 2:27.78 40.37 300m: 3:48.47 40.08 400m: 5:03.91 35.99

18. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 5:05.34 458 R
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:50.16 39.09 250m: 3:09.24 39.75 350m: 4:27.41 38.79

100m: 1:11.07 37.38 200m: 2:29.49 39.33 300m: 3:48.62 39.38 400m: 5:05.34 37.93

19. Monika RADKOVA 19 Olimpia 5:07.38 449
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.30 39.39 250m: 3:10.64 39.12 350m: 4:28.77 38.49

100m: 1:11.91 37.66 200m: 2:31.52 40.22 300m: 3:50.28 39.64 400m: 5:07.38 38.61

20. Mira PARUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 5:08.18 445
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.95 39.51 250m: 3:11.10 40.48 350m: 4:30.46 39.21

100m: 1:11.44 37.58 200m: 2:30.62 39.67 300m: 3:51.25 40.15 400m: 5:08.18 37.72

21. Simona STAYKOVA 16 Briz 5:08.94 442
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.30 39.44 250m: 3:12.44 39.75 350m: 4:31.43 39.56

100m: 1:13.86 38.58 200m: 2:32.69 39.39 300m: 3:51.87 39.43 400m: 5:08.94 37.51

22. Liliya YONKOVA 14 Olimp 5:10.48 435
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:53.30 39.57 250m: 3:12.86 39.80 350m: 4:33.09 39.69

100m: 1:13.73 38.81 200m: 2:33.06 39.76 300m: 3:53.40 40.54 400m: 5:10.48 37.39

23. Ivet SHUMKOVA 25 Swim For All Ages 5:10.55 435
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:49.34 38.56 250m: 3:09.33 40.34 350m: 4:30.99 40.85

100m: 1:10.78 36.71 200m: 2:28.99 39.65 300m: 3:50.14 40.81 400m: 5:10.55 39.56

24. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 5:12.75 426
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:51.56 39.83 250m: 3:12.65 40.59 350m: 4:33.95 40.14

100m: 1:11.73 38.31 200m: 2:32.06 40.50 300m: 3:53.81 41.16 400m: 5:12.75 38.80

25. Klimentina MIHOVA 17 Trayana 5:14.80 418
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.88 39.87 250m: 3:13.89 40.64 350m: 4:35.31 40.66

100m: 1:13.01 38.14 200m: 2:33.25 40.37 300m: 3:54.65 40.76 400m: 5:14.80 39.49

26. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 5:15.00 417
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:55.85 40.37 250m: 3:15.97 40.15 350m: 4:35.93 39.71

100m: 1:15.48 38.87 200m: 2:35.82 39.97 300m: 3:56.22 40.25 400m: 5:15.00 39.07

27. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 5:15.86 413
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.97 40.09 250m: 3:15.80 40.08 350m: 4:37.16 41.09

100m: 1:14.88 39.95 200m: 2:35.72 40.75 300m: 3:56.07 40.27 400m: 5:15.86 38.70

28. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 16 Briz 5:16.42 411
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:56.20 40.21 250m: 3:17.56 40.54 350m: 4:38.35 40.28

100m: 1:15.99 39.59 200m: 2:37.02 40.82 300m: 3:58.07 40.51 400m: 5:16.42 38.07

29. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 13 Torpedo 5:17.34 408
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:51.91 39.69 250m: 3:14.30 41.40 350m: 4:37.45 41.94

100m: 1:12.22 38.35 200m: 2:32.90 40.99 300m: 3:55.51 41.21 400m: 5:17.34 39.89

30. Margarita GUSHEVA 13 Torpedo 5:21.39 392
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:56.39 41.61 250m: 3:18.35 41.35 350m: 4:41.58 41.50

100m: 1:14.78 40.33 200m: 2:37.00 40.61 300m: 4:00.08 41.73 400m: 5:21.39 39.81

31. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 17 Akulite 5:22.41 389
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:57.88 41.70 250m: 3:20.79 41.36 350m: 4:42.78 40.66

100m: 1:16.18 40.17 200m: 2:39.43 41.55 300m: 4:02.12 41.33 400m: 5:22.41 39.63
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 17, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

32. Kalina DENEVA 15 Torpedo 5:25.44 378
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:56.75 42.03 250m: 3:21.31 42.20 350m: 4:45.55 41.30

100m: 1:14.72 40.02 200m: 2:39.11 42.36 300m: 4:04.25 42.94 400m: 5:25.44 39.89

33. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 5:32.71 354
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:02.19 41.72 250m: 3:26.65 42.46 350m: 4:51.87 42.57

100m: 1:20.47 41.94 200m: 2:44.19 42.00 300m: 4:09.30 42.65 400m: 5:32.71 40.84

34. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 5:37.93 337
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.92 41.88 250m: 3:29.15 44.16 350m: 4:55.66 40.86

100m: 1:18.04 42.78 200m: 2:44.99 45.07 300m: 4:14.80 45.65 400m: 5:37.93 42.27

35. Katerina VASILEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 5:39.30 333
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:59.61 43.02 250m: 3:27.76 43.91 350m:

100m: 1:16.59 40.73 200m: 2:43.85 44.24 300m: 4:12.11 44.35 400m: 5:39.30

36. Karolina VELEVA 14 Briz 5:39.70 332
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:01.60 43.49 250m: 3:28.99 42.69 350m: 4:56.97 43.68

100m: 1:18.11 41.93 200m: 2:46.30 44.70 300m: 4:13.29 44.30 400m: 5:39.70 42.73

37. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 16 Metropol 5:40.15 331
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:02.29 44.07 250m: 3:30.42 44.62 350m: 4:58.56 44.12

100m: 1:18.22 41.86 200m: 2:45.80 43.51 300m: 4:14.44 44.02 400m: 5:40.15 41.59

38. Beatris KOVACHEVA 13 Iris 5:55.60 290
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:08.13 45.58 250m: 3:42.46 48.24 350m: 5:14.37 44.74

100m: 1:22.55 43.82 200m: 2:54.22 46.09 300m: 4:29.63 47.17 400m: 5:55.60 41.23

39. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 15 Torpedo 6:07.83 262
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:06.62 46.95 250m: 3:42.94 49.17 350m: 5:20.41 48.74

100m: 1:19.67 42.50 200m: 2:53.77 47.15 300m: 4:31.67 48.73 400m: 6:07.83 47.42

40. Evelina ANGELOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 6:18.90 239
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:18.13 49.85 250m: 3:56.68 49.48 350m: 5:34.10 47.79

100m: 1:28.28 46.79 200m: 3:07.20 49.07 300m: 4:46.31 49.63 400m: 6:18.90 44.80


